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Women 60 Meter Dash

Facility: 7.59 F Victoria Brewster3/1/2025
AARTFC: 8.05 A

Yr   SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

SUNY Delhi SOShaesha Johnson1 A 7.77q
Nazareth SRAlaina Morley2 A 7.92q
Roberts SOAaliyah McCoy3 A 8.03q
Fisher SOAbigail Dorunda4 A 8.04q
Fisher FREmily Heiner5 A 8.04q
Hamilton FRAva Chiappinelli6 8.06q
Utica SOShiann Williams7 8.06q
Fisher SOMakenna Manson8 8.09q
Nazareth SRAlexis Lasher9 8.11
RPI JRAlyssa Fici10 8.15
Vassar FRRuthie Weiss11 8.19
Bloomsburg SOAria Messner12 8.19
Nazareth JRJasmine Kendrick13 8.20
Mansfield FRSamantha Newman14 8.22
Plattsburgh SOAlexis McDonald15 8.24
Fisher SOElla Radley16 8.25
Fisher FRAlexia Strom-Warren17 8.28
Union (N.Y.) JRKatherine Doran18 8.29
SUNY Geneseo JRGigi Ferro19 8.29
Fisher FRJuliana Riemersma19 8.29
Nazareth FRAmber Hayes21 8.31
Vassar SRJahmilia Dennis22 8.32
Fisher FRMadeline Mehring23 8.34
Roberts FRAbigail Bowen24 8.35
RPI JREmma McGuinn25 8.37
Vassar FRMaddie Seguin26 8.40
Vassar SRJamie Eu27 8.42
Roberts SOAlanna Daniel28 8.45
SUNY Geneseo JRCorinne Albicker29 8.46
Fisher SOAllison Nickson30 8.48
Castleton SOMegan Carson31 8.48
Utica FRKayla Cavalieri32 8.49
RIT FRAbigail Gelinas33 8.52
Nazareth JRJordan Wagner34 8.56
Bloomsburg SOLindsey Pelaez35 8.59
Mansfield SOSandra Lemus36 8.61
Potsdam St. JRKarissa Donnelly37 8.72
Fisher FRMelany Johnson38 8.72
Bloomsburg SRLorelei Eberly39 8.74
Nazareth JRMeya McKown40 8.76
Mansfield FRImariana Leuci41 8.76
Plattsburgh JRDeja Davis42 8.81
Union (N.Y.) FRAva Gasson43 8.82
Vassar FRChloe Mundheim44 8.85
Oneonta FRAniyah Green45 8.91
Fisher FRKaitlin Hughes46 8.96
Bloomsburg FRCourtney O'Hagan47 8.98
Plattsburgh SOAnnie Schneider48 8.98
Plattsburgh FRIysis Romani49 9.04

SUNY Delhi FRKatrina Winters50 9.09
Sage FRPresley Gosselin51 9.14
Oneonta SRAshlee Sphabmixay52 9.16
Oneonta FRAlyssa Sorochinsky53 9.20
Plattsburgh FRMargot Danziger54 9.26
Fisher SOVictoria Capuli55 9.46
Nazareth FRLaila Perez56 9.52
Cobleskill FRFinley McArdle57 9.60
Potsdam St. FRJossalin Juneau58 9.89
Potsdam St. FRCarli Knapp59 9.93
Sage JRAlexis Olen60 10.33
Oneonta SRMargaret Petty--- DNF

 
Women 60 Meter Dash

Facility: 7.59 F Victoria Brewster3/1/2025
AARTFC: 8.05 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Delhi SOShaesha Johnson1 7.67A
Roberts SOAaliyah McCoy2 7.95A
Nazareth SRAlaina Morley3 7.98A
Utica SOShiann Williams4 8.02A
Fisher FREmily Heiner5 8.03A
Fisher SOAbigail Dorunda6 8.07
Fisher SOMakenna Manson7 8.07
Hamilton FRAva Chiappinelli8 8.12

 
Women 200 Meter Dash Open

Facility: 24.97 F Brynn Mooney3/1/2025
AARTFC: 26.40 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Fisher FRJuliana Riemersma1 26.46
Hamilton SOMia O'Neill2 26.92
Vassar FRMaddie Seguin3 27.51
Plattsburgh SOAlexis McDonald4 27.53
Fisher FRAlexia Strom-Warren5 27.74
Fisher FRLiliana Mendez6 27.79
Utica SOLilly Messler7 27.83
Roberts FRAbigail Bowen8 28.08
Roberts SOAlanna Daniel9 28.14
SUNY Geneseo FRAmanda Burren10 28.15
Utica FRKayla Cavalieri11 28.51
Castleton SOMegan Carson12 28.56
Fisher JRSophia Leach13 28.57
Hamilton SOAmelia Johnson14 28.64
Cortland St. SOKatie Ball15 28.84
Cortland St. FRAshley Mata16 28.89
Vassar SRCatherine Peacock17 29.18
Potsdam St. JRKarissa Donnelly18 29.28
Vassar FRChloe Mundheim19 29.31
Cortland St. FRKellee Knuschke20 29.38
Nazareth SOJasmine Ayre21 29.47
Vassar SRFreja Niklasson22 29.51
SUNY Delhi FRKatrina Winters23 29.53
Union (N.Y.) FRBenny Pierre Louis24 29.55
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Finals ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash Open)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

SUNY Geneseo FRMackenzie Knapp25 29.60
Fisher FRKaitlin Hughes26 29.62
Fisher FRAbigayle Snyder27 29.63
Plattsburgh SOAnnie Schneider28 29.71
Vassar SRMadeline Busam29 29.90
SUNY Delhi FREmma Pelkey30 29.93
Union (N.Y.) FRAva Gasson31 30.10
Mansfield SOSandra Lemus32 30.21
Mansfield SOZalayna Brown33 30.21
Plattsburgh SRMarissa LeDuc34 30.34
Cortland St. JRAva Schiff35 30.52
Nazareth SOJenna Hostetler36 30.68
Plattsburgh FRIysis Romani37 30.83
SUNY Delhi SRAlyssa Cole38 30.89
Sage JRAlexis Arango39 31.00
Fisher SOVictoria Capuli40 31.35
Nazareth FRLaila Perez41 32.37
Potsdam St. FRCarli Knapp42 35.30
Potsdam St. FRJossalin Juneau43 35.93
Sage JRAlexis Olen44 36.26

 
Women 200 Meter Dash Invite

Facility: 24.97 F Brynn Mooney3/1/2025
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SUNY Delhi JRMiranda Cole1 25.61
SUNY Geneseo JRBrynn Mooney2 25.70
SUNY Geneseo SOLindsay Tellez3 26.15
SUNY Geneseo SOIsabella Lagios4 26.22
Nazareth SRAlexis Lasher5 26.38
RPI JRLauren Szalkowski6 26.45
Fisher SOAbigail Dorunda7 26.48
Hamilton SOTatiana McCray8 26.50
SUNY Geneseo SRKayla Anastasia9 26.54
SUNY Geneseo FRStella Riley10 26.55
Fisher FREmily Heiner11 26.57
RPI SOAva Marcucci12 26.62
Nazareth SRAlaina Morley13 26.75
RPI JRAlyssa Fici14 26.81
Fisher SOMakenna Manson15 26.89
SUNY Geneseo JRSophia Barclay16 26.93
Vassar SOLianna Camille17 27.04
Union (N.Y.) JRKatherine Doran18 27.18
Vassar SOLainie D'Auria19 27.25
SUNY Geneseo JRGigi Ferro20 27.26
Nazareth JRJasmine Kendrick21 27.28
Fisher SOAllison Nickson22 27.36
Fisher SOElla Radley23 27.70
Mansfield FRWyoming Trudeaux24 27.78

 
Women 400 Meter Dash Open

Facility: 56.47 F Gina Dello Russo2/22/2019
AARTFC: 1:00.20 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Cortland St. SOKatie Ball1 1:04.52
Utica JROlivia Jensen2 1:05.08
Nazareth JRKaitlyn Burt3 1:05.33
Vassar SRMadeline Busam4 1:06.67
SUNY-ESF SRMarissa Civatte5 1:07.36
Plattsburgh FRAlexa Markowicz6 1:07.84
SUNY Delhi FRClaudia Ossman7 1:09.09
Mansfield SOMakayla Robicheaux8 1:09.31
Cortland St. JRAva Schiff9 1:10.25
Sage FRSydney Elmendorf10 1:11.21
Sage FRCatherine Newkirk11 1:11.81
Sage JRAlexis Arango12 1:13.14
Sage FRAshley Bovee13 1:14.05
Sage SOStephanie Beyer14 1:14.82

 
Women 400 Meter Dash Invite

Facility: 56.47 F Gina Dello Russo2/22/2019
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Plattsburgh SRGrace Yarkosky1 58.27
SUNY Geneseo SRNicole Gretzinger2 58.97
SUNY Geneseo SOAva Brogan3 1:00.23
Hamilton SOOlivia Waruch4 1:00.35
RPI JRLauren Szalkowski5 1:00.78
Hamilton FRRuby Austin6 1:00.80
SUNY Geneseo SODakota Limbert7 1:01.28
RPI JRMaeve Murphy8 1:02.28
RPI SOAva Marcucci9 1:02.40
Bloomsburg JRMadeline Ikeler10 1:02.83
Plattsburgh SOBrianna Wise11 1:02.90
Mansfield FRWyoming Trudeaux12 1:02.93
SUNY Delhi SOGabrielle Brown13 1:03.07
Union (N.Y.) JRKatherine Doran14 1:03.28
Fisher FRLiliana Mendez15 1:03.62
Fisher JRSophia Leach16 1:03.65
RPI SOAnoua Carrie17 1:03.70
SUNY Geneseo SORuthie Weinmann18 1:04.68
Nazareth JRJordan Wagner19 1:05.02
RIT FRSophia Celia20 1:05.16
Hamilton FRAisha Kandji21 1:05.62

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Facility: 2:12.31 F Sierra Doody3/1/2025
AARTFC: 2:23.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI SOCharlotte Koutalidis1 2:22.03A
RPI FRLaura Hoag2 2:22.18A
SUNY Geneseo JRHannah Wierer3 2:22.62A
Nazareth FRMariah LeGrow4 2:22.94A



Leone Timing and Results Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:58 PM  2/7/2026  Page 3
Utica Blue & Orange Invitational and Multi

Hutton Sports & Recreation Center  - 2/6/2026 to 2/7/2026
Results

Finals ...   (Women 800 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Hamilton SRKate Scibelli5 2:22.95A
RIT SOSophia DiGennaro6 2:25.76
Fisher FRBailey Nixon7 2:26.37
Utica SOCatherine Manna8 2:26.60
RIT FRValerie Gilbert9 2:26.69
Oneonta FRAlex Friedel10 2:27.65
Nazareth JRAva Baker11 2:27.81
Vassar FRMalaika Dechet-Wetzel12 2:28.09
Hamilton SOKyleigh Miller13 2:28.18
Vassar FRPerri Koo14 2:29.26
SUNY Geneseo FRKate Miller15 2:29.46
Nazareth SOAbigail Bowman16 2:30.32
SUNY-ESF FRGabrielle McKenzie17 2:34.14
Plattsburgh SRVirginia Lucchetti18 2:34.26
SUNY Geneseo FRDia Sweet19 2:34.39
Fisher SOCaroline Horton20 2:34.40
Plattsburgh SOEmma Mahoney21 2:36.00
Nazareth JRMallory Rice22 2:36.28
RIT SOIsabella Macer23 2:38.70
Cortland St. SOSamantha Salisbury24 2:39.17
Cortland St. JRMia Hannan25 2:40.35
Cortland St. FRMia McClaine26 2:40.53
Oneonta SREva Woodworth27 2:40.59
Nazareth FRHailey Anderson28 2:40.88
Cortland St. FRMaryJane Politi29 2:40.92
SUNY Geneseo FRMadeline McMurray30 2:41.29
RIT FRMadeline Ferrer31 2:43.82
RIT SOSydney Borofsky32 2:46.35
Nazareth FRSophia Rocha33 2:46.61
Utica SRKamryn Williams34 2:49.90
Utica FREmma Charboneau35 2:50.05
Mansfield FRAbigail Davies36 2:50.95
Cortland St. FRAbi Tessier37 2:51.79
Fisher FRNatalie Elble38 2:52.31
RIT FRJacqueline Gill39 2:53.20
Nazareth SONadia Dudley40 2:56.70
Vassar SOElana Pukel41 2:59.15
Fisher FRBella Silipigno42 3:02.01
Utica FRCourtney Pettit43 3:02.96
Sage FRAniya-Jade Bailey44 3:07.55
Castleton SRSarah Calvin45 3:25.78
SUNY Delhi FRSofia Melone--- DNF

 
Women 1 Mile Run

Facility: 4:51.91 F Allison Sibold1/12/2024
AARTFC: 5:18.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo SRSierra Doody1 5:04.82A
SUNY Geneseo JRShelby Boise2 5:13.73A
Hamilton SOEmma Chrismer3 5:15.55A
Vassar SOLizzie Lowe4 5:17.04A
Hamilton SREmily Pogozelski5 5:17.30A
Union (N.Y.) SOKyleigh Record6 5:19.49

RIT JREva Reilly7 5:19.57
Union (N.Y.) JRAnnabel Dobash8 5:22.13
Union (N.Y.) FRKate Monaco9 5:25.72
SUNY Geneseo FRKatie Bauman10 5:27.83
Hamilton SOMattie Dunlap11 5:30.02
SUNY-ESF SRMargaret Ryan12 5:30.85
Hamilton FRNora Burroughs13 5:31.40
RPI FRNiamh Herraghty14 5:34.23
SUNY-ESF SOSophia DePierro15 5:34.34
SUNY-ESF SRMaura O'Brien16 5:35.75
Plattsburgh JRGrace Estus17 5:36.03
Mansfield JRMarissa Allen18 5:36.37
SUNY Geneseo JRAbbey Moose19 5:37.83
SUNY Geneseo FRKate Brennan20 5:38.58
SUNY Geneseo FROlivia DeCarvalho21 5:40.39
Hamilton FRCaroline Iversen22 5:41.56
RPI FRJosie Howard23 5:44.92
Roberts JRJessica Montemorano24 5:46.30
Union (N.Y.) FREilis McKenna25 5:46.67
Cortland St. SOSamantha Salisbury26 5:47.21
RPI SRGrace Turner27 5:48.79
Roberts SOTrista Webster28 5:49.66
Plattsburgh JRLillian Moran29 5:51.83
Cortland St. FRMaryJane Politi30 5:52.10
Oneonta JRKeyla Mendoza-Stapleton31 5:52.60
RPI FRChloe Nebel32 5:53.37
Union (N.Y.) SOCharlotte Knight33 5:53.94
Roberts SRKaitlyn Goodwin34 5:54.76
Cortland St. JRMia Hannan35 5:55.93
Hartwick SRBrynita Haas36 5:56.61
Nazareth FRJane Beyer37 5:56.73
Oneonta SOSophia Allen38 5:58.00
Nazareth FRSophia Rocha39 6:01.65
Roberts FROlivia Fesmire40 6:01.92
Oneonta FRKaitlynn Slobodin41 6:04.13
Utica SOCaroline Young42 6:05.68
Nazareth FRMolly O'Neil43 6:12.38
RPI SRMona Zeghal44 6:12.91
Union (N.Y.) JRElla McCarthy45 6:19.41
Fisher SOAlexis Heary46 6:21.42
Nazareth SONadia Dudley47 6:29.15
Potsdam St. SOMakayla Farmer--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Run Invite

Facility: 9:38.80 F Jules Bleskoski2/8/2025
AARTFC: 10:40.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Rochester SRMolly Fitzgibbons1 9:57.61A
RPI JRJules Bleskoski2 10:07.96A
SUNY Geneseo SRAnn Brennan3 10:09.41A
SUNY Geneseo SOAri Reback4 10:11.30A
Hamilton SRTaylor Harris5 10:11.58A
SUNY Geneseo FRAlexa Kosier6 10:20.60A
SUNY Geneseo FRKaitlyn Hotaling7 10:22.72A
SUNY Geneseo SRAnnika Hurley8 10:23.29A
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Finals ...   (Women 3000 Meter Run Invite)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

SUNY Geneseo FRGreylynn Guyer9 10:24.06A
Vassar SOChloe Bibula10 10:28.15A
Nazareth SRElla Impaglia11 10:42.46
RIT JRTherese Georgia12 10:48.00
Vassar SOSarah France13 10:48.59
RPI SRHaley Young14 10:49.38
Vassar SOHadley Snell15 10:49.73
SUNY Geneseo SOElla Grinnell16 10:50.82
RPI JRFran Mavricos17 10:52.71
SUNY Geneseo FRLily Benza18 10:53.77
Vassar FRCate Feudtner19 10:58.53
Hamilton SOCharlotte Huck20 10:58.97
Hartwick SRBrynita Haas21 11:11.57
RPI FRKarina Martinez22 11:15.76
Nazareth JRBailey Visingard23 11:20.70
Vassar FRTaylor Vogt24 11:46.36
SUNY Geneseo SRSierra Doody--- DNF

 
Women 3000 Meter Run Open

Facility: 9:38.80 F Jules Bleskoski2/8/2025
AARTFC: 10:40.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Oneonta FRSummer Sayaves1 11:02.03
SUNY Geneseo FRHaylie Smith2 11:06.27
RPI SOKaitlyn Fleming3 11:23.45
Cobleskill SOGabrielle Waite4 11:26.36
SUNY Delhi FRMaria Heebner5 11:27.45
Cortland St. FRMia McClaine6 11:28.71
Fisher SOPeyton Carter7 11:29.95
Union (N.Y.) JRAmelia Wagner8 11:34.58
Union (N.Y.) FRJosephine Withbroe9 11:38.58
Fisher SOAbby Nash10 11:41.62
Castleton SRBethany Davis11 11:44.35
Nazareth SOAlia Graziadei12 11:48.65
SUNY Geneseo FRMadeline McMurray13 11:50.06
Nazareth SOEmily Miller14 11:53.73
Oneonta FRLilly Jacobs15 12:03.50
Mansfield FRMayla Falank16 12:09.71
Nazareth FRAva Campeau17 12:26.55
Fisher SOEmma Turowski18 12:54.20
Fisher SOLibby Drum19 12:58.16
Cobleskill SOMolly Repicky20 13:30.10

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

Facility: 16:49.73 F Penelope Greene2/28/2025
AARTFC: 18:50.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo FRAnnabelle Czekanski1 18:46.13A
Nazareth FRJane Beyer2 19:19.11
Nazareth JRMeghan Moyer3 19:19.41
SUNY Geneseo SOMaggie Kleiber4 19:24.63
SUNY Geneseo FROlivia DeCarvalho5 19:28.13

SUNY Geneseo SOHana Ohashi6 19:31.42
SUNY Geneseo SRAnna Tessier7 19:40.46
SUNY Geneseo SRBethany Lorenzo8 19:50.30
SUNY Geneseo JRKeira Falvey9 20:10.63
Fisher JRBaillee Burton10 20:43.25
Fisher SRMargaret Nawojski11 20:47.00
Fisher JRMegan O'Malley12 21:19.99
Mansfield FRAbigail Davies13 22:27.83

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 8.69 F Laura Suppa12/6/2025
AARTFC: 9.50 A

Yr   SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

SUNY Geneseo JRJillian Ambler1 F 8.67q
Utica SRLaura Suppa2 A 8.92q
RPI SOAlice Brambati3 A 9.14q
Bloomsburg SOAbby Parise4 A 9.14q
RPI JREmma McGuinn5 A 9.16q
Union (N.Y.) JRAshley Sheldon6 A 9.25q
Vassar SRJahmilia Dennis7 A 9.26q
Nazareth FRAmber Hayes8 A 9.28q
SUNY Geneseo FRAmanda Burren9 A 9.37
Bloomsburg JRMadeline Ikeler10 A 9.39
SUNY Geneseo JRSophia Barclay11 9.58
Cortland St. SRLilly Swyers12 9.58
Cortland St. SOEilise Marino13 9.69
Utica SOIsabella Frick14 9.74
Plattsburgh SOIsabella Scott15 9.79
Cobleskill SOAnneliese Klein16 9.90
Bloomsburg SOLindsey Pelaez17 10.06
SUNY Delhi FREmma Pelkey18 10.09
Oneonta JRMelinda Reid19 10.11
Cobleskill FRTrinity Grant20 10.12
Utica JROlivia Jensen21 10.12
Nazareth JRMeya McKown22 10.13
Hamilton SOAmelia Johnson23 10.15
Nazareth JRMallory Rice24 10.16
Vassar SRCatherine Peacock25 10.16
Nazareth SOJasmine Ayre26 10.19
Fisher FRAbigayle Snyder27 10.19
Cortland St. SOGianna Boland28 10.24
Vassar SRFreja Niklasson29 10.27
Cobleskill FRAllison Merle30 10.29
Union (N.Y.) FRBenny Pierre Louis31 10.36
SUNY Delhi FRClaudia Ossman32 10.48
Vassar SOElana Pukel33 10.50
SUNY Delhi SRAlyssa Cole34 10.51
Nazareth JRKaitlyn Burt35 10.51
Oneonta FRAlana Westerling36 10.65
Oneonta JRJacey Hinds37 10.84
Oneonta FREva Croft38 10.93
Cortland St. SOHannah Nolan39 11.02
Sage FRCatherine Newkirk40 11.13
Cortland St. FRAshley Mata41 11.15
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Oneonta FRAniyah Green42 11.16
Plattsburgh FRAddison Burt43 11.19
Bloomsburg FRCourtney O'Hagan44 11.20
Cortland St. FRKellee Knuschke45 11.22
Nazareth SOJenna Hostetler46 11.25
Sage SOStephanie Beyer47 11.28
Plattsburgh SRMikayla Khadijah48 11.40
Oneonta FRAlyssa Sorochinsky49 11.46
Oneonta SRAshlee Sphabmixay50 11.69
Utica JRAmelia Petersen51 11.88
Sage FRAshley Bovee52 12.14
Bloomsburg SORaquelle Riggins53 12.25
Plattsburgh FRArianna Schuman54 12.62

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 8.69 F Laura Suppa12/6/2025
AARTFC: 9.50 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo JRJillian Ambler1 8.63F
Utica SRLaura Suppa2 8.84A
Bloomsburg SOAbby Parise3 8.94A
RPI JREmma McGuinn4 9.04A
Vassar SRJahmilia Dennis5 9.06A
Union (N.Y.) JRAshley Sheldon6 9.14A
RPI SOAlice Brambati7 9.15A
Nazareth FRAmber Hayes8 9.30A

 
Women 4x200 Meter Relay

Facility: 1:43.46 F Ithaca2/8/2025
A Butler, A McQuillar, L Suppa, M Rudnicki

AARTFC: 1:52.00 A
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASUNY Geneseo1 1:44.09A

1) Kayla Anastasia SR 2) Lindsay Tellez SO
3) Stella Riley FR 4) Isabella Lagios SO

AHamilton2 1:44.87A
1) Tatiana McCray SO 2) Ava Chiappinelli FR
3) Mackenzie Loudon FR 4) Olivia Waruch SO

AUtica3 1:45.01A
1) Laura Suppa SR 2) Arianna McClendon JR
3) Amelia Petersen JR 4) Shiann Williams SO

AVassar4 1:48.02A
1) Lainie D'Auria SO 2) Lianna Camille SO
3) Claire Seguin FR 4) Maddie Seguin FR

AMansfield5 1:55.88
1) Makayla Robicheaux SO 2) Zalayna Brown SO
3) Sandra Lemus SO 4) Wyoming Trudeaux FR

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Facility: 3:56.71 F SUNY Geneseo3/1/2025
J Eckl, N Gretzinger, S Doody, S Barclay

AARTFC: 4:10.00 A
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASUNY Geneseo1 3:57.27A

1) Brynn Mooney JR 2) Jillian Ambler JR
3) Sophia Barclay JR 4) Ava Brogan SO

APlattsburgh St.2 4:04.45A
1) Emma Mahoney SO 2) Isabella Scott SO
3) Brianna Wise SO 4) Grace Yarkosky SR

AUtica3 4:07.84A
1) Arianna McClendon JR 2) Lilly Messler SO
3) Olivia Jensen JR 4) Shiann Williams SO

ANazareth4 4:11.01
1) Alexis Lasher SR 2) Amber Hayes FR
3) Jordan Wagner JR 4) Kelsey Fahy JR

ARPI5 4:13.68
1) Anoua Carrie SO 2) Emma McGuinn JR
3) Charlotte Koutalidis SO 4) Laura Hoag FR

AVassar6 4:14.52
1) Perri Koo FR 2) Lizzie Lowe SO
3) Malaika Dechet-Wetzel FR 4) Lianna Camille SO

BSUNY Geneseo7 x4:15.82
1) Dakota Limbert SO 2) Dia Sweet FR
3) Ruthie Weinmann SO 4) Hannah Wierer JR

BNazareth8 x4:22.66
1) Abigail Bowman SO 2) Mariah LeGrow FR
3) Ella Impaglia SR 4) Ava Baker JR

AMansfield9 4:24.98
1) Marissa Allen JR 2) Alyssa Parks FR
3) Wyoming Trudeaux FR 4) Samantha Newman FR

AOneonta10 4:30.95
1) Eva Woodworth SR 2) Alex Friedel FR
3) Kaitlynn Slobodin FR 4) Keyla Mendoza-Stapleton JR

AHartwick11 5:07.97
1) Addison Shank FR 2) Keziah Anderson FR
3) Emilia Murphy FR 4) Brynita Haas SR

CNazareth--- DNF
1) Emily Miller SO 2) Molly O'Neil FR
3) Alia Graziadei SO 4) Hailey Anderson FR

 
Women Distance Medley

Facility: 12:18.95 F Ithaca2/11/2017
S Grazia, B Hayes, E Mertz, T Cordani

AARTFC: 13:10.00 A
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHamilton1 12:31.42A

1) Emma Chrismer SO 2) Ruby Austin FR
3) Nora Burroughs FR 4) Emily Pogozelski SR

AUtica2 12:56.65A
1) Catherine Manna SO 2) Lilly Messler SO
3) Lacey Simmons FR 4) Marlo Townsend JR
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Finals ...   (Women Distance Medley)
 RelayTeam Finals

AHartwick3 15:13.13
1) Emilia Murphy FR 2) Keziah Anderson FR
3) Addison Shank FR 4) Julia Weinschreider SO

 
Women High Jump Open
Progression: 1.33, 1.38, 1.43 +3cm

Facility: 1.69m F Jacey Locci1/16/2026
AARTFC: 1.58m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Roberts FRNatalie Murray1 1.55m
SUNY Geneseo SOMackenzie Kubat2 1.52m
RPI JRTooni Olaleye3 1.52m
Plattsburgh FRJaelynn Lacey4 1.49m
Fisher JRMary Claire Rollins5 1.46m
SUNY Delhi FREmma Pelkey6 1.46m
Roberts FRAlexis Kessler7 1.46m
Union (N.Y.) FRLeah Scopteuolo-Rosen8 1.46m
Plattsburgh FRChloe Elliott9 1.43m
Bloomsburg SOPaige Casterline10 1.38m
RPI FRSonia Staroscik10 1.38m
Vassar SOElana Pukel12 1.33m
SUNY Geneseo FRMackenzie Knapp12 1.33m
SUNY Delhi JREvie Eastman--- NH
Sage FRPresley Gosselin--- NH

 
Women High Jump Invite
Progression: 1.47, 1.52, 1.57 +3cm

Facility: 1.69m F Jacey Locci1/16/2026
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Union (N.Y.) JRAshley Sheldon1 1.64m
SUNY Geneseo JRLainey Flaitz2 1.57m
Cortland St. JRReilly Quinn3 1.57m
Cortland St. FRGeorgia Spuches Jwaskiewicz4 1.52m
Utica JRHannah Allison5 1.52m
Bloomsburg JRJewel Little6 1.47m
Fisher SOKathryn Hillyard6 1.47m
Bloomsburg FRJordin Bowman8 1.47m
SUNY Geneseo JRGigi Ferro9 1.47m
Bloomsburg SOAria Messner--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault Open
Progression: 2.26, 2.46, 2.61, 2.76, 2.91, 3.06 +10cm

Facility: 4.46m F Brynn King1/12/2024
AARTFC: 3.32m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI FRAinsley Rausch1 3.06m
Cortland St. SRFaith Hoyt2 2.91m
Utica FRGenna McCallum3 2.91m
Oneonta SOAshley LaReddola4 2.91m
Nazareth FRAilanees Leon5 2.76m
Utica FRAngelina Osilovskiy6 2.76m

SUNY Geneseo FRKatie Judway7 2.61m
Nazareth FRElise Mancini7 2.61m
Vassar FRSole Miller9 2.61m
Fisher SOLillian Tripp10 2.46m
Utica SOIsabella Frick10 2.46m
RPI FRIsabelle Sullivan12 2.26m
Utica SRMolly Segatore--- NH
Utica JRCassondra Wood--- NH
Hartwick SOMaiya King--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault Invite
Progression: 3.16, 3.31, 3.46, 3.61, 3.76, 3.91, 4.06 +10cm

Facility: 4.46m F Brynn King1/12/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Roberts SOKaris Kraf1 3.91m
Roberts SOKennedy Benjamins2 3.91m
Roberts JRMelia Couchman3 3.76m
Garden State TCMadeline O'Connell4 3.76m
Roberts FRNatalie Murray5 3.61m
Nazareth SRIsabel Morse6 3.61m
Nazareth SRKiara Tornusciolo7 3.61m
Roberts SOMolly Winger8 3.46m
Roberts SOSarah Ouellette9 3.46m
SUNY Geneseo SRNicole Gretzinger10 3.31m
Roberts JRCora Seaburg--- NH
Nazareth FRAshlyn Weakley--- NH
Nazareth SRRosie Morse--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

Facility: 5.83m F Alexa Wandy12/10/2022
AARTFC: 5.30m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Bloomsburg SOAbby Parise1 5.59mA
SUNY Geneseo JRJillian Ambler2 5.55mA
Bloomsburg SOAria Messner3 5.43mA
RPI SOAlice Brambati4 5.42mA
Bloomsburg SRDevin Hubler5 5.38mA
Oneonta JREko Dodd-Brown6 5.35mA
Fisher FRMakenna Keough7 5.34mA
Nazareth SRAlaina Morley8 5.24m
Nazareth JRJasmine Kendrick9 5.20m
Vassar FRRuthie Weiss10 5.18m
Fisher FRMadeline Mehring11 5.14m
Cortland St. FRAnnabelle Schuck12 5.09m
Fisher SOKianna Naval13 5.08m
Hamilton SOEmmeline Stoetzel14 5.05m
SUNY Geneseo SRKayla Anastasia15 5.04m
SUNY Geneseo JRMarisa Mazzacco16 5.00m
Cortland St. JRReilly Quinn17 4.96m
Nazareth SOMadyson Bush18 4.94m
SUNY Geneseo JRCorinne Albicker19 4.91m
Vassar SRJamie Eu20 4.89m
Cortland St. SOGrace Reed21 4.87m
Vassar SOLainie D'Auria22 4.84m
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Finals ...   (Women Long Jump)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Bloomsburg JRJewel Little23 4.84m
Plattsburgh SRMarissa LeDuc24 4.83m
Nazareth JRMallory Rice25 4.83m
Plattsburgh SOIsabella Scott26 4.80m
Fisher FRMelany Johnson27 4.80m
Bloomsburg SRLorelei Eberly28 4.80m
Nazareth SOJasmine Ayre29 4.76m
SUNY Geneseo JREmily Lopez30 4.75m
Bloomsburg SORaquelle Riggins31 4.75m
Oneonta JRCarly Hein32 4.73m
Fisher SOVictoria Rogoyski33 4.71m
Cortland St. FRGabby Raymond34 4.71m
Cortland St. SOKatie Ball35 4.67m
RPI JRMaeve Murphy36 4.67m
Cortland St. SRCaitlin Maher37 4.66m
Hamilton SONicole Rider38 4.62m
Oneonta SOAshley LaReddola39 4.54m
Oneonta FRAlana Westerling40 4.49m
SUNY Geneseo FRLeondda Celestin41 4.47m
Utica FRKathryn Williams42 4.46m
Cortland St. FRLeah Schleicher43 4.42m
Oneonta FRAniyah Green44 4.31m
Hartwick SOMaiya King45 4.05m
Vassar SRJahmilia Dennis--- FOUL
SUNY Geneseo SOIsabelle Briggs--- FOUL

 
Women Triple Jump

Facility: 11.86m F Sarah Wiatr2/20/2016
AARTFC: 10.90m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Bloomsburg SRDevin Hubler1 11.52mA
Hamilton FRMackenzie Loudon2 11.27mA
SUNY Geneseo JRMarisa Mazzacco3 11.17mA
Hamilton SOEmmeline Stoetzel4 11.10mA
Cortland St. SOGianna Boland5 11.04mA
Vassar FRRuthie Weiss6 10.95mA
Fisher SOKianna Naval7 10.90mA
SUNY Geneseo SOIsabelle Briggs8 10.88m
Cortland St. SRLilly Swyers9 10.84m
Nazareth SOMadyson Bush10 10.54m
Cortland St. SOGrace Reed11 10.47m
Mansfield FRSamantha Newman12 10.46m
SUNY Geneseo SOElsye Klump13 10.43m
Cortland St. FRAnnabelle Schuck14 10.42m
Cortland St. SRCaitlin Maher15 10.18m
SUNY Geneseo FRChloe Abbott16 10.17m
Cortland St. SOHannah Nolan17 10.17m
Fisher FRSienna Lowe18 10.04m
Cortland St. FRGabby Raymond19 9.84m
Hamilton SONicole Rider20 9.81m
Cortland St. SOEilise Marino21 9.79m
Oneonta FRAlana Westerling22 9.78m
Plattsburgh FRJocelyn Harrington23 9.64m

RPI FRSonia Staroscik24 9.62m
RPI SRBecca Itty25 9.32m
SUNY Geneseo FRLeondda Celestin26 9.15m
Cortland St. FRLeah Schleicher27 9.13m
Bloomsburg SOLindsey Pelaez--- FOUL
Fisher FRMakenna Keough--- FOUL

 
Women Shot Put

Facility: 14.02m F Katie Weeks2/22/2019
AARTFC: 12.10m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Utica SOAllie Cary1 13.10mA
SUNY Geneseo SRPayton Mehalick2 12.56mA
Bloomsburg SOMikaela Sullivan3 12.43mA
SUNY Geneseo SRLauren Jaklitsch4 12.14mA
Mansfield SOMinyhah Easterling5 12.10mA
Cortland St. SOKayla Tretola6 11.82m
Bloomsburg FRLaura Dunn7 11.65m
Bloomsburg SOJulia Beccari8 11.36m
Cortland St. SRHannah McMasters9 11.30m
RPI SRKatie Lynch10 11.28m
SUNY Geneseo FRMiley Cunningham11 11.25m
Castleton SRIsabell Lanfear12 11.23m
Castleton JRKalynn Stevenson13 11.15m
Cortland St. SRJennifer Ndukwu14 10.82m
Oneonta FRBrianna Cinamon15 10.55m
Utica SRRanasia Bailey16 10.51m
Bloomsburg FRMorgan Langdon17 10.41m
Castleton SOSienna Newth18 10.40m
Roberts FRAva Wierda19 10.30m
Vassar SOAmanda Hanrahan20 10.28m
Utica JRRiley King21 10.26m
Castleton JRKarli Martin22 10.24m
SUNY Geneseo JRAshley Tubbs23 10.23m
Nazareth JREmily Rolince24 10.06m
Hamilton SRLydia Mirabito25 9.99m
SUNY Delhi FREmma Pelkey26 9.98m
Sage SOMia Merino27 9.88m
Vassar SRKolby Davis28 9.80m
Cortland St. SOMolly McMasters29 9.69m
Mansfield SOZalayna Brown30 9.61m
Cortland St. SRColleen Patrie31 9.51m
Castleton JRKatelyn Yerdon32 9.40m
Nazareth FRMarianna Justiniano33 9.38m
Bloomsburg FRAubrey Heck34 9.36m
Oneonta SOLily Plaia35 9.33m
SUNY Delhi SRAlyssa Cole36 9.13m
Oneonta JRSophia Mitreski37 9.08m
Castleton FRAzaraya May38 9.03m
Fisher SRCaitlin Keating39 9.00m
Utica FRZeno Mummer40 8.92m
Cortland St. FRGiuliana Rosario41 8.88m
Vassar SOMeara Morgan42 8.69m
Utica SRAdriana DeFelice43 8.34m
Utica FRJett Smith44 8.04m
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Finals ...   (Women Shot Put)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Utica SRAmanda Hausle45 7.69m
Plattsburgh JRTaygin Jump46 7.08m
Cortland St. JRCheyenne McPeek--- FOUL

 
Women Weight Throw

Facility: 18.17m F Valerie Hinds1/26/2019
AARTFC: 15.10m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo SRLauren Jaklitsch1 18.12mA
Cortland St. SRJennifer Ndukwu2 16.03mA
RPI SRKatie Lynch3 15.32mA
Cortland St. SRHannah McMasters4 14.99m
Utica SOAllie Cary5 14.72m
Fisher SRChristina Valicenti6 14.69m
Bloomsburg SOJulia Beccari7 14.54m
Utica JRHailey Hrouda8 14.46m
Bloomsburg JRGrace Lippincott9 14.33m
Cortland St. JRCheyenne McPeek10 14.32m
Utica JRRiley King11 14.15m
Vassar SOAmanda Hanrahan12 13.99m
Castleton JRKalynn Stevenson13 13.97m
SUNY Geneseo JRAshley Tubbs14 13.88m
Roberts FRAva Wierda15 13.80m
Fisher SRJazelle McIntyre16 13.77m
SUNY Geneseo FRMckenzie Zafuto17 13.76m
Cobleskill SOAdira-Virginia Greer-Padilla18 13.16m
Castleton SOSienna Newth19 12.98m
Hamilton SRLydia Mirabito20 12.94m
Bloomsburg SOMikaela Sullivan21 12.89m
Castleton JRKarli Martin22 12.83m
Bloomsburg FRAnnissah Magloire23 12.65m
SUNY Geneseo FRMiley Cunningham24 12.57m
Castleton SRIsabell Lanfear25 12.56m
Fisher SOHailee Garcia26 12.49m
Utica FRZeno Mummer27 12.48m
Cobleskill SRDory Gosselin28 12.35m
Cortland St. SOMolly McMasters29 12.22m
Bloomsburg SOSarah Trimble30 12.20m
Oneonta SOLily Plaia31 12.10m
Plattsburgh JRTaygin Jump32 12.08m
Vassar SOMeara Morgan33 11.94m
Cortland St. SRJessica Neubert34 11.91m
Cortland St. FRGiuliana Rosario35 11.91m
Vassar SRKolby Davis36 11.78m
Oneonta JRSophia Mitreski37 11.68m
Nazareth FRMarianna Justiniano38 11.60m
Utica SRRanasia Bailey39 11.58m
RPI JRGrace Richard40 11.56m
Hamilton SOEmma Guerard41 11.48m
Sage JRMercedez Cecelia-Storey42 11.09m
Hamilton SRRylee Lyons43 11.00m
Union (N.Y.) JREpephanie LaBoy44 10.89m
Cobleskill FRSidney Glover45 10.68m

RPI SOOlivia Coakley46 10.67m
Nazareth JREmily Rolince47 10.67m
Bloomsburg JRClara Dellinger48 10.56m
Utica SRAbbie Knaisch49 10.38m
Utica FRJett Smith50 10.13m
Utica SRAmanda Hausle51 10.12m
Sage FRMia Paniccia52 9.74m
Vassar FRAnna Johnson53 9.70m
Utica SOOlivia Clark54 8.79m
Fisher SRAnna Steed--- FOUL

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Stockton JRElaina Styer1 2:22.78   786
Nazareth SRSamantha Luba2 2:25.87   746
SUNY Geneseo FRChloe Abbott3 2:26.35   739
Stockton SOMarlie DiPalma4 2:32.74   659
Mansfield FRAlyssa Parks5 2:34.23   641
RIT FRHannah Mandell6 2:42.36   546
Utica JRStefania Grimaldi7 2:50.26   461
RPI JRGabby Irvin8 2:52.95   433
Fisher FRCaelyn Eiser9 2:56.61   397
RPI FRLillybeth Kurosz10 2:56.89   395
Utica FRJade Bailey--- DNF

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Stockton JRElaina Styer1 8.87   937
Nazareth SRSamantha Luba2 9.19   871
Stockton SOMarlie DiPalma3 9.44   820
RPI FRLillybeth Kurosz4 9.88   735
Utica JRStefania Grimaldi5 9.97   718
Utica FRJade Bailey6 10.11   692
SUNY Geneseo FRChloe Abbott7 10.12   690
RPI JRGabby Irvin8 10.15   684
Fisher FRCaelyn Eiser9 10.46   629
Mansfield FRAlyssa Parks10 10.49   623
RIT FRHannah Mandell11 11.07   525

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Utica FRJade Bailey1 1.57m   701
Stockton JRElaina Styer2 1.48m   599
Nazareth SRSamantha Luba3 1.45m   566
Utica JRStefania Grimaldi3 1.45m   566
Mansfield FRAlyssa Parks3 1.45m   566
RIT FRHannah Mandell3 1.45m   566
Fisher FRCaelyn Eiser7 1.33m   439
RPI JRGabby Irvin8 1.30m   409
Stockton SOMarlie DiPalma8 1.30m   409
RPI FRLillybeth Kurosz10 1.15m   266
SUNY Geneseo FRChloe Abbott--- NH
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Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Stockton JRElaina Styer1 5.43m   680
Nazareth SRSamantha Luba2 5.19m   612
SUNY Geneseo FRChloe Abbott3 5.04m   570
Stockton SOMarlie DiPalma4 5.00m   559
Utica FRJade Bailey5 4.91m   535
Utica JRStefania Grimaldi6 4.87m   524
Fisher FRCaelyn Eiser7 4.81m   508
RIT FRHannah Mandell8 4.68m   474
RPI JRGabby Irvin9 4.55m   441
RPI FRLillybeth Kurosz10 4.38m   398
Mansfield FRAlyssa Parks11 4.09m   329

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Indoor Pentathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Stockton JRElaina Styer1 10.59m   568
Fisher FRCaelyn Eiser2 10.06m   533
RIT FRHannah Mandell3 8.98m   463
Nazareth SRSamantha Luba4 8.93m   460
Utica JRStefania Grimaldi5 8.87m   456
SUNY Geneseo FRChloe Abbott6 8.13m   408
Mansfield FRAlyssa Parks7 7.78m   385
Utica FRJade Bailey8 7.65m   377
RPI JRGabby Irvin9 6.74m   318
Stockton SOMarlie DiPalma10 6.36m   294
RPI FRLillybeth Kurosz11 5.27m   225

 
Women Indoor Pentathlon

Facility: 3904 F Emily Lavarnway3/12/2021
AARTFC: 2500 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Stockton JRElaina Styer1 3570A
Nazareth SRSamantha Luba2 3255A
Stockton SOMarlie DiPalma3 2741A
Utica JRStefania Grimaldi4 2725A
RIT FRHannah Mandell5 2574A
Mansfield FRAlyssa Parks6 2544A
Fisher FRCaelyn Eiser7 2506A
SUNY Geneseo FRChloe Abbott8 2407
Utica FRJade Bailey9 2305
RPI JRGabby Irvin10 2285
RPI FRLillybeth Kurosz11 2019

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Facility: 6.81 F Ryan Haak2/4/2023
AARTFC: 7.02 A

Yr   SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Plattsburgh SRCharles Cypress1 A 6.95q
Mansfield SRCahsid Raymond2 A 6.98q

SUNY Delhi SOMarvin Markland3 7.04q
Union (N.Y.) JRSakyi Okwaning4 7.09q
SUNY Delhi SOJabez Primus5 7.11q
Fisher SOCorinthian Reed6 7.15q
Fisher FRElijah Burnley7 7.17q
RPI FRFrancis Grasso8 7.18q
Fisher SREthan Fox9 7.20
Plattsburgh FRMilo Pearsall10 7.20
SUNY Delhi SRCristhian Cuevas11 7.21
SUNY Delhi SOLeonardo Ballentine12 7.22
Fisher SRBrock Young13 7.22
Plattsburgh SRJordan Williams14 7.23
Utica SRNolan Flynn15 7.24
Mansfield FRDorrian McCargo16 7.24
SUNY Geneseo FRNate Gonyeau17 7.25
SUNY Geneseo SOJackson Burton18 7.27
Hartwick FRJaiden Deacon19 7.29
Plattsburgh JRRyan Beltran20 7.31
Union (N.Y.) JRAaron Binion20 7.31
Utica FRJack Holland22 7.32
Hamilton FRJarren Cotter23 7.32
SUNY Delhi SOJensel Reyes24 7.32
Hamilton SOSlade Crouse25 7.32
RPI JRTemitayo Oladeji26 7.33
Fisher SOMichael Prentice27 7.34
Oneonta JRMark Cappellino28 7.36
Utica FRLogan Hewitt29 7.37
Plattsburgh SOBrian Shannon30 7.37
Vassar SORyan Fernandes30 7.37
SUNY Geneseo SOJulien Crandall30 7.37
Cobleskill SOPatrick Ponzo33 7.38
Vassar SOOwen Gifford33 7.38
Mansfield FRLoVett Davenport35 7.39
RPI FRGabe Sicurella36 7.41
Utica JRNicholas Peccia37 7.41
Utica SONathan Hernandez38 7.43
Syr. ChargersZach Jones39 X7.43
Oneonta SOGabriel Schoonmaker40 7.44
Hartwick FRIsaiah Sanon41 7.44
RIT JRJacen Mitchell42 7.45
SUNY Delhi FRChristopher Jean Simon43 7.48
Plattsburgh JRAidan Lobdell44 7.49
Oneonta SRNick Darrigo45 7.51
Bloomsburg FRTrent Olive46 7.52
RIT SOAlex Wiseman47 7.52
Utica SOShane Wallace48 7.52
Hartwick FRShane Hunte49 7.53
Nazareth FRBrady Do50 7.54
Mansfield SOJerry Holmes51 7.55
Mansfield SRPius Adomako52 7.55
Utica FRFrank D'Angelo53 7.56
Plattsburgh SOJack Scauri54 7.57
Oneonta SRTariq Earl55 7.57
Vassar SRJacob Sellitti56 7.58
Fisher SOGeremy Barnwell57 7.58
Castleton SOSean Roth58 7.60
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 60 Meter Dash)
Yr   SchoolName Prelims

Cortland St. FRPreston Podlas59 7.61
Castleton JRSean Dinian60 7.61
Oneonta FRHaywood Edwards61 7.62
Mansfield FRYrayra Kasili62 7.64
Oneonta SOScott Heaslip63 7.66
SUNY-ESF JRNoah Beakes64 7.67
Bloomsburg SOBrandon Tillery65 7.68
Castleton FRTimothy Pratt66 7.69
Mansfield SOAntonio Green67 7.70
RPI JRChris Kay68 7.71
Castleton SOBrody Hopkins69 7.74
Utica JRMakhi Cleophat70 7.76
Oneonta SRDrew Obernesser71 7.77
SUNY Delhi SOAmari Price72 7.78
Utica SRZane Lepage73 7.82
Fisher SOTyler Liebold74 7.87
Vassar FRJagger Gullov-Singh75 7.90
Bloomsburg SORyan Walker76 7.91
Hamilton FRCalvin Kulik--- FS

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Facility: 6.81 F Ryan Haak2/4/2023
AARTFC: 7.02 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Plattsburgh SRCharles Cypress1 6.89A
Mansfield SRCahsid Raymond2 6.94A
SUNY Delhi SOMarvin Markland3 7.05
Union (N.Y.) JRSakyi Okwaning4 7.09
Fisher FRElijah Burnley5 7.15
Fisher SOCorinthian Reed6 7.18
RPI FRFrancis Grasso7 7.23
SUNY Delhi SOJabez Primus8 7.27

 
Men 200 Meter Dash Invite

Facility: 21.81 F Josh Jeffes1/27/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Mansfield SRCahsid Raymond1 21.95
Fisher SOCorinthian Reed2 22.18
RPI JRRonen Stewart3 22.26
Utica JRTanner Warren4 22.29
SUNY Geneseo SRJacob Miller5 22.34
RPI JRAlex Flynn6 22.37
SUNY Geneseo SOJack Towns7 22.43
SUNY Delhi SOMarvin Markland8 22.46
SUNY Geneseo JRSam Belmont9 22.68
SUNY Geneseo SRAndrew Kent10 22.70
SUNY Geneseo JRGian Carlo Di Fava11 22.71
SUNY Delhi SRCristhian Cuevas12 22.97
Union (N.Y.) JRSakyi Okwaning13 23.04
Union (N.Y.) JRAaron Binion14 23.15
Fisher SREthan Fox15 23.16
RPI JRJustin Heinrichs16 23.22

RIT SRRyan Senf17 23.30
RPI JRTemitayo Oladeji18 23.33
RPI SRRafael Steiner19 23.43
RIT SOAlex Wiseman20 23.75
Plattsburgh SRCharles Cypress--- DNF

 
Men 200 Meter Dash Open

Facility: 21.81 F Josh Jeffes1/27/2024
AARTFC: 22.40 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo SOArjun Ojha1 22.79
SUNY Geneseo JRTrey Feirman2 22.90
Fisher SOMichael Prentice3 22.91
RPI FRFrancis Grasso4 22.92
SUNY Delhi SODale Lambert5 23.01
Fisher FRElijah Burnley6 23.10
Fisher SRBrock Young7 23.11
Plattsburgh JRRyan Beltran8 23.16
SUNY Geneseo FRNate Gonyeau9 23.22
RPI SRJack Catelotti10 23.24
SUNY Delhi SOJensel Reyes11 23.27
SUNY Delhi SOLeonardo Ballentine12 23.27
SUNY Geneseo FRJohnee Thomas13 23.29
RPI FRGabe Sicurella14 23.32
Hartwick FRShane Hunte15 23.33
Mansfield FRDorrian McCargo16 23.36
SUNY Delhi FRDominic Attardo17 23.37
SUNY Delhi SOJabez Primus18 23.42
Oneonta JRMark Cappellino19 23.59
Plattsburgh FRMilo Pearsall20 23.69
Cortland St. JREvan Cruz21 23.70
Oneonta SRNick Darrigo22 23.71
Hartwick FRJaiden Deacon23 23.73
Fisher SOGeremy Barnwell24 23.74
Fisher FRMason Wagner25 23.76
Mansfield SRPius Adomako26 23.78
Hartwick FRIsaiah Sanon27 23.79
Vassar SOOwen Gifford28 23.80
Cortland St. SRTravis Iwuagwu29 23.88
Oneonta FRChristopher Cordero30 23.96
Plattsburgh JRAidan Lobdell31 23.99
RPI JRJack Gips32 24.01
Utica FRZechariah Bolos33 24.03
Hamilton JRMateo Alvarez34 24.07
Utica SONathan Hernandez35 24.12
Utica SOCameron Hoffis36 24.14
Vassar SRJacob Sellitti37 24.18
Plattsburgh SOBrian Shannon38 24.21
Hamilton JRJohn Phillips39 24.27
Cortland St. FRPreston Podlas40 24.34
Union (N.Y.) SRJason Bois41 24.50
Utica FRKaleb Davis42 24.55
Utica JRNicholas Peccia43 24.68
Oneonta JRColin Gerbsch44 25.04
Hamilton JRKevin Martinez45 25.05
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash Open)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Union (N.Y.) JRKye Norcross46 25.22
Utica SOKyle Williams47 25.23
Oneonta SOScott Heaslip48 25.31
Oneonta SRDrew Obernesser49 25.41
Sage FRCesar Hernandez50 25.48
Utica FRNathaniel Powers51 25.61
Utica JRMakhi Cleophat52 25.76
Utica SRZane Lepage53 25.80
Oneonta FRHaywood Edwards--- DNF

 
Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Facility: 48.22 F Josh Jeffes1/27/2024
AARTFC: 50.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Bloomsburg SOTajh Berry1 53.30
Fisher FRBraxton Houghtelling2 53.62
Oneonta JRColin Gerbsch3 53.68
RPI JRJack Gips4 53.76
Oneonta JRMark Cappellino5 54.08
Oneonta FRChristopher Cordero6 54.13
RPI FRMax Connolly7 54.28
Cortland St. JRCK Khamani8 54.67
Fisher FRLucas Russell9 54.68
Utica FRFrank D'Angelo10 54.70
SUNY Delhi FRJoshua Alfonso11 54.78
Fisher FRAlexander Shea12 54.89
Hamilton JRJohn Phillips13 54.94
Bloomsburg SOWilliam Burdett14 54.95
Hartwick FRBasil Metz15 55.03
Hartwick SOWilliam Mensah16 55.16
Plattsburgh FRGiel Cheverez-Soto17 55.33
Hamilton JRKevin Martinez18 55.44
Mansfield SRIbrahim Sheriff19 55.56
Hamilton JRMateo Alvarez20 55.75
Union (N.Y.) JRKye Norcross21 55.92
Hartwick SORichard Higgins22 56.08
Nazareth FRBen Brewer23 56.26
Oneonta FRFaustin O'Neill24 56.31
Sage FRCesar Hernandez25 56.48
SUNY-ESF JRKyle Brombos26 56.68
Cortland St. FRNick Malette27 56.72
Plattsburgh SOJack Gregory28 56.94
Utica SOKyle Williams29 57.09
Oneonta SRJackson Sergeant30 57.87
Utica SRMichael Orioles31 57.88
Potsdam St. JRAlic Rock32 59.86
Sage FRKishamar Glasgow33 1:00.07
Mansfield FRWilliam Posey III34 1:00.19
SUNY Delhi FRJadon McBrown35 1:00.80
Cortland St. FRBrett Condos36 1:01.65
Potsdam St. SOCole DeLuca37 1:02.78
Roberts SRJordan Schlagenhauf38 1:03.82
Mansfield JRDavid Martinez39 1:09.51

Plattsburgh FRJackson Barg--- DNF
 

Men 400 Meter Dash Invite
Facility: 48.22 F Josh Jeffes1/27/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI JRAlex Flynn1 49.61
SUNY Geneseo SOArjun Ojha2 49.73
SUNY Delhi FRIbrahim Fofana3 50.49
RIT SRRyan Senf4 50.71
RIT SOTrevor Krukin5 50.72
Nazareth SRMichael Puglisi6 50.85
SUNY Geneseo FRJohnee Thomas7 51.22
RPI SRCaden Caron8 51.24
Nazareth FRNick Driver9 51.30
RPI SRDonovan Myrick10 51.35
RPI SOWalter Withrow11 51.58
Roberts JRMicah Cornfield12 52.04
SUNY Geneseo SOAdam Johnson13 52.08
Plattsburgh SOEthan Cypress14 52.39
Vassar FRLincoln Neiswender15 52.48
RPI SRJack Catelotti16 52.60
RPI SRRafael Steiner17 52.90
Union (N.Y.) JRJackson Klehr18 53.20
Union (N.Y.) SRAidan Savitt19 53.92
Union (N.Y.) SOAidan Bradley20 55.98

 
Men 800 Meter Run

Facility: 1:53.85 F Jonathan Zavala3/1/2025
AARTFC: 1:57.50 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo JRDawson Wadsworth1 1:56.62A
SUNY Geneseo SRBryan Friedel2 1:57.04A
RPI JRTevin McLaren3 1:58.14
SUNY Geneseo SOAndrew Donner4 1:58.24
Nazareth SRGavin McAllister5 1:58.46
Union (N.Y.) JRMichael Fitzmaurice6 1:59.83
Hamilton JREllis Goodson7 2:00.08
RIT SOLucas Tartanella8 2:00.26
Utica SRAnthony Leotta9 2:00.67
Sage FRChristopher Whalen10 2:00.94
Hamilton SRHugh Williams11 2:01.23
SUNY Geneseo SRBrian Kenny12 2:02.60
Union (N.Y.) JRWill Bonnette13 2:02.69
SUNY Geneseo JRTim Sheahan14 2:03.32
Cortland St. SOJack Bisbee15 2:03.33
Hartwick JRHans Higgins16 2:03.39
RPI SOSam Aubut17 2:03.49
Utica JRTimothy Jeralds18 2:03.56
Union (N.Y.) FRAlexander Colangelo19 2:03.71
Hamilton JRAndrew Goetzmann20 2:03.83
SUNY Geneseo SOBrandon Yanguas21 2:04.12
Nazareth JRJack Healy22 2:04.20
SUNY Geneseo FRMarcello Silvestro23 2:04.48
SUNY-ESF SRHayden Bregg24 2:04.48
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Finals ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Nazareth FREvan Laurenzo25 2:04.75
Hamilton SOOwen Dennen26 2:04.98
Oneonta SOJonathan McGwyne-Dantis27 2:05.01
Utica JREddy Corporan28 2:05.19
Nazareth SOThuan Nguyen29 2:05.23
Fisher JRNathan Canale30 2:05.41
SUNY Geneseo SOLogan Baker31 2:05.52
Nazareth JRBrennan Farr32 2:05.70
Union (N.Y.) JRThomas Lapham33 2:05.80
Mansfield JRNoah Shedden34 2:05.82
Vassar FREthan Spritzer35 2:06.27
Union (N.Y.) FRSacha Silvia36 2:06.34
Cortland St. FRJacob Sandak37 2:06.43
Cortland St. JRHector Ramos38 2:07.36
SUNY Geneseo JRSam Viglione39 2:07.48
SUNY Geneseo SOSean Verbosky40 2:07.55
Cortland St. FRLiam McGuire41 2:07.85
Hamilton SOEliot Davis42 2:08.01
SUNY Delhi SRNyerere Hill43 2:08.40
Fisher SOConnor Stanton44 2:08.41
Fisher FRConnor Levy45 2:08.71
SUNY Geneseo FRIan Zehnder46 2:08.84
Bloomsburg SOLandon Kester47 2:08.93
SUNY Delhi SONicholas Marks48 2:10.47
Fisher FRWyatt Decker49 2:11.04
Roberts FRJosiah Rodriguez50 2:11.44
Utica JRNathan Sand51 2:12.32
SUNY Delhi FRIsaiah Kirk52 2:14.73
Roberts FREli Williams53 2:14.98
SUNY-ESF FRConnor Stach54 2:19.27

 
Men 1 Mile Run

Facility: 4:10.15 F Tanner Hueglin1/16/2026
AARTFC: 4:22.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI JRDominic Pena1 4:18.63A
Hamilton JRJohn Quinn2 4:19.38A
RPI FRNathaniel McKee3 4:20.68A
SUNY Geneseo SOConnor Hitt4 4:21.46A
SUNY Geneseo FRIan Zehnder5 4:23.48
RPI FRJoe Nuzzo6 4:24.14
RPI SOEvan Morrow7 4:24.22
SUNY Geneseo JRSam Viglione8 4:24.65
Union (N.Y.) SOLiam Fitzgibbon9 4:26.33
RPI FRNicholas McAuley10 4:26.51
Utica JRForest Martin11 4:26.63
SUNY Geneseo SOSean Verbosky12 4:27.17
SUNY Geneseo SRBrian Kenny13 4:27.83
Plattsburgh JRSamuel Van Auken14 4:28.40
RPI JRAlton Francisco15 4:28.59
Sage FRChristopher Whalen16 4:29.48
SUNY Geneseo SOLogan Baker17 4:30.56
Union (N.Y.) JRBretton Garrick18 4:31.76

Cortland St. FRJon Slick19 4:31.76
SUNY Geneseo SOOwen Sweet20 4:31.82
Hamilton SRAndrew Richardson21 4:33.69
SUNY Geneseo FRPatrick Klehr22 4:34.32
SUNY Geneseo SOBrandon Yanguas23 4:34.53
SUNY Geneseo JRJames McNaughton24 4:35.88
RPI SRAndre Latina25 4:37.14
Hamilton SRJoseph Simeone26 4:37.27
RIT SONate Flaherty27 4:37.52
Mansfield JRNoah Shedden28 4:38.20
Nazareth FRRylan Powell29 4:41.91
Hamilton SOTillman Peters30 4:41.93
Plattsburgh JRZander Brown31 4:42.83
Vassar FRRiley Magill32 4:43.51
Nazareth SRConnor Jackson33 4:43.89
Hamilton SOThomas Trenk34 4:44.48
Hartwick JRHans Higgins35 4:45.05
SUNY-ESF JRAidan Watts36 4:45.20
SUNY-ESF SRSean White37 4:46.38
Plattsburgh FRMichael Ayala38 4:46.83
RPI SONathan Fajen39 4:46.93
Union (N.Y.) JRBen Pistiner40 4:47.03
Utica JRJoseph Santiago41 4:48.22
Roberts SOAndrew O'Dell42 4:49.37
Utica SOBen Bellinger43 4:55.42
Utica FRAidan Ferguson44 5:01.26
Roberts FRBen Brown45 5:04.66

 
Men 3000 Meter Run Open

Facility: 8:17.38 F Vince Simonetta2/10/2024
AARTFC: 8:47.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo SOTyler Fischer1 9:01.18
Hamilton JRZed McNaughton2 9:03.77
SUNY Delhi SOMichael Lilly3 9:03.95
Hamilton SONicholas McPherson4 9:06.32
RPI SOTyler Husar5 9:07.62
SUNY Geneseo FRMassimo Picca6 9:07.69
Hamilton SRAlexander Badami7 9:10.28
Hamilton JRJames Trigilio8 9:12.25
Union (N.Y.) FRCole Lewek9 9:14.36
Hamilton FRTakumi Guay10 9:14.97
Union (N.Y.) FRGregory Keane11 9:22.19
Vassar FRGrey Fearon12 9:25.51
SUNY Geneseo JRDylan Friel13 9:27.37
SUNY Delhi SOLiam Cowdrey14 9:27.85
Vassar FRMaslen L'Esperance15 9:31.12
SUNY Delhi FRSpencer Moreau16 9:32.19
Nazareth FRGrady Engelbert17 9:35.01
Oneonta FRTyler Masiello18 9:35.45
UnattachedBrandon Knisely19 9:42.20
Roberts SOOwen Tarolli20 9:47.55
Union (N.Y.) FRWilliam Barry21 9:50.51
Roberts JRRussell Mulley22 10:00.43
Union (N.Y.) SOLiam Dougherty23 10:35.86
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Finals ...   (Men 3000 Meter Run Open)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Potsdam St. JRSamuel Barney24 10:43.60
 

Men 3000 Meter Run Invite
Facility: 8:17.38 F Vince Simonetti2/10/2024

AARTFC: 8:47.00 A
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
SUNY Geneseo JRRyan Hagan1 8:08.92F
RPI SOEvan Lacey2 8:15.86F
SUNY Geneseo JRPierce Young3 8:15.96F
RPI JRDanny Gall4 8:16.13F
RPI SRJack Loughery5 8:17.03F
RPI JRJack Czarnecki6 8:20.30A
SUNY Geneseo JREmerson Comer7 8:24.97A
RPI SOColin Goldschmidt8 8:29.15A
Vassar JRMax Frazee9 8:30.08A
RPI SOThomas Manson10 8:36.44A
RPI JRTobin Durham11 8:44.10A
RPI FRSam Gunther12 8:44.35A
SUNY Geneseo JRKole Owens13 8:44.72A
SUNY Geneseo SOJames Tette14 8:45.10A
RPI SRJustin Cascio15 8:45.79A
SUNY Geneseo SOThomas Blake16 8:47.05
SUNY Geneseo SOCollin Brown17 8:48.59
SUNY Geneseo SRAnson Butler18 8:54.17
RPI JRMurray Copps19 8:54.20
SUNY Geneseo SRDrew Cox20 8:54.31
SUNY Geneseo JRJack Hicks21 8:59.29
RPI SRJoey Smith22 8:59.45
RPI SRMichael Harkins23 9:00.35
RPI SRAnthony Zarrella24 9:01.87
RPI JRGwilym Horner25 9:05.93
Vassar SRArlo Rucker26 9:10.21
RPI FRNicholas McAuley--- DNF
RIT SRDerick Koen--- DNF
RPI FRNathaniel McKee--- DNF
RPI SOEvan Morrow--- DNF

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

Facility: 14:49.94 F Charlie Wilson2/28/2025
AARTFC: 15:25.00 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Utica JRBennett Melita1 15:04.22A
Utica FRKillian Bauer2 15:25.99
Hamilton FRDonovan Baird3 15:26.02
Hamilton JRJeremy Bywater4 15:52.97
SUNY Geneseo FRMax Schnittman5 15:53.08
Hamilton SOBenjamin Habler6 15:53.40
Vassar FRJay Borland7 15:55.70
Nazareth FRRylan Powell8 15:58.05
Nazareth SRConnor Jackson9 16:15.25
Vassar FRRiley Magill10 16:20.52
Nazareth FRMichael Naylor11 16:26.73

Nazareth FRChristian Schuler12 16:39.73
Fisher SREthan Morales13 17:35.07
Vassar SOEzekiel DeMercurio14 17:35.79
Morrisville SOEthan Cossette15 17:42.38
Mansfield SRDerek Simpson16 17:53.26
Hamilton JRHenry Ebben--- DNF
Vassar FRRafael Mellow-Bartels--- DNF

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 8.06 F Brent Di Vittorio/Brett Morse
AARTFC: 8.50 A

Yr   SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

SUNY Delhi SOPeair Industrious1 8.54Q
SUNY Delhi FRChristopher Jean Simon2 8.55Q
Fisher SOTrystan Biller3 8.58Q
Cortland St. SRTravis Iwuagwu4 8.59Q
RPI SRCortez Garrett5 8.65Q
SUNY Delhi FRElliott Kish6 8.59q
Hamilton FRIan Fisher7 8.62q
Oneonta SRTariq Earl8 8.64q
Cortland St. JREvan Cruz9 8.73
RPI JRChris Kay10 8.83
Utica SOCade Tavares11 8.86
Union (N.Y.) SRJason Bois12 8.89
Cortland St. JRJohn Anderson13 9.06
SUNY Geneseo JRCory Jarvis14 9.08
Utica FRKaleb Davis15 9.08
Castleton FRTimothy Pratt16 9.09
Bloomsburg FRSamuel Ciampittiello17 9.10
Plattsburgh FRMax Page18 9.11
Bloomsburg SOWilliam Burdett19 9.14
Hartwick SRPatrick Conteh20 9.20
RPI FRJohn Bellini21 9.24
SUNY Geneseo SOAdam Johnson22 9.25
Bloomsburg SOBrandon Tillery23 9.37
Oneonta SRJackson Sergeant24 9.38
Cobleskill SOZachary Russell25 9.44
Plattsburgh FRMichael Slominski26 9.45
Fisher FRCarlo Cipolla27 9.46
Fisher FRAlexander Shea28 9.49
RPI SOCaius Leung29 9.50
Fisher FRMason Wagner30 9.55
Cortland St. FRNick Malette31 9.68
Bloomsburg SRAndrew Kane32 9.80
Plattsburgh SRFaris Webber33 9.88
Cortland St. FRRowan Fox34 10.15
Roberts SRJordan Schlagenhauf35 11.15
Hartwick FRDaniel O'Connor36 12.32
Potsdam St. JRJack Schroeder--- DNF
Cortland St. FRBrett Condos--- DQ
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Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Facility: 8.06 F Brent Di Vittorio/Brett Morse
AARTFC: 8.50 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Fisher SOTrystan Biller1 8.38A
Oneonta SRTariq Earl2 8.39A
SUNY Delhi SOPeair Industrious3 8.39A
SUNY Delhi FRChristopher Jean Simon4 8.44A
SUNY Delhi FRElliott Kish5 8.49A
Hamilton FRIan Fisher6 8.49A
RPI SRCortez Garrett7 8.54
Cortland St. SRTravis Iwuagwu8 8.78

 
Men 4x200 Meter Relay

Facility: 1:29.48 F SUNY Delhi1/28/2023
D Davis, C Cuevas, L Castro, J Jeffes

AARTFC: 1:33.50 A
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ASUNY Geneseo1 1:27.93F

1) Andrew Kent SR 2) Jack Towns SO
3) Jacob Miller SR 4) Sam Belmont JR

AUtica2 1:30.14A
1) Nolan Flynn SR 2) Frank D'Angelo FR
3) Wayne Spencer FR 4) Tanner Warren JR

AMansfield3 1:32.48A
1) Dorrian McCargo FR 2) Marcus Quaker SO
3) Pius Adomako SR 4) Cahsid Raymond SR

AHamilton4 1:32.94A
1) Jarren Cotter FR 2) Ian Fisher FR
3) Calvin Kulik FR 4) Slade Crouse SO

AHartwick5 1:33.73
1) Cody Bazemore SO 2) Jaiden Deacon FR
3) Patrick Conteh SR 4) Isaiah Sanon FR

AVassar6 1:36.10
1) Jacob Sellitti SR 2) Owen Gifford SO
3) Jagger Gullov-Singh FR 4) Ryan Fernandes SO

BMansfield7 x1:36.54
1) LoVett Davenport FR 2) Dominic Bill FR
3) Yrayra Kasili FR 4) Joseph Frye FR

BUtica8 x1:36.56
1) Nathan Hernandez SO 2) Nicholas Peccia JR
3) Shane Wallace SO 4) Kyle Williams SO

ACastleton9 1:39.17
1) Sean Roth SO 2) Jay Carroll SO
3) Brody Hopkins SO 4) Sean Dinian JR

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Facility: 3:17.73 F SUNY Geneseo3/1/2025
S Belmont, M Sheehan, A Kent, J Miller

AARTFC: 3:27.00 A
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ANazareth1 3:25.35A

1) Jack Healy JR 2) Nick Driver FR
3) Gavin McAllister SR 4) Michael Puglisi SR

ARPI2 3:31.62
1) Alex Flynn JR 2) Francis Grasso FR
3) Dominic Pena JR 4) Ronen Stewart JR

BRPI3 x3:34.17
1) Cortez Garrett SR 2) Tevin McLaren JR
3) Walter Withrow SO 4) Joe Nuzzo FR

BNazareth4 x3:37.66
1) Brennan Farr JR 2) Griffin Killian JR
3) Thuan Nguyen SO 4) Ben Brewer FR

ASUNY Geneseo5 3:37.74
1) Andrew Donner SO 2) Patrick Klehr FR
3) Owen Sweet SO 4) Marcello Silvestro FR

CRPI6 x3:37.84
1) Max Connolly FR 2) Jack Gips JR
3) Sam Aubut SO 4) Tyler Sinkins FR

AVassar7 3:43.11
1) Lincoln Neiswender FR 2) Ethan Spritzer FR
3) Xavier Silverio SR 4) Maslen L'Esperance FR

AMansfield8 3:43.24
1) Ajani Gibson SO 2) Ibrahim Sheriff SR
3) Nic Mattison FR 4) Jerry Holmes SO

BUnion (N.Y.)9 3:44.22
1) Liam Fitzgibbon SO 2) Will Bonnette JR
3) William Barry FR 4) Cole Lewek FR

AUnion (N.Y.)10 x3:44.37
1) Aaron Binion JR 2) Jackson Klehr JR
3) Aidan Savitt SR 4) Aidan Bradley SO

CUnion (N.Y.)11 x3:52.96
1) Bretton Garrick JR 2) Alexander Colangelo FR
3) Ben Pistiner JR 4) Sacha Silvia FR

 
Men Distance Medley

Facility: 10:24.55 F SUNY Geneseo2/28/2025
L Baker, A Ojha, M Sheehan, B Kenny

AARTFC: 10:40.00 A
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AHamilton1 10:27.19A

1) Ellis Goodson JR 2) Hugh Williams SR
3) Luke Ferriaolo FR 4) Brady Armstrong SO

AUtica2 10:45.30
1) Tobias Jeralds SR 2) Cameron Hoffis SO
3) Forest Martin JR 4) Anthony Leotta SR

AMansfield3 11:09.28
1) Rylan Ebner JR 2) Marcus Quaker SO
3) Nic Mattison FR 4) Noah Shedden JR
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Finals ...   (Men Distance Medley)
 RelayTeam Finals

AVassar4 11:13.05
1) Ethan Spritzer FR 2) Lincoln Neiswender FR
3) Grey Fearon FR 4) Maslen L'Esperance FR

AHartwick5 11:32.67
1) Avery Lungstrom FR 2) William Mensah SO
3) Basil Metz FR 4) Hans Higgins JR

AMorrisville State6 11:38.63
1) Nate Dziedzic JR 2) Tyler Burke SO
3) Siyel Bowman SO 4) Elijah Evelyn FR

CMorrisville State7 x11:51.46
1) Zephrym Grover SO 2) Kaleel Tobias SO
3) Hunter Matteson FR 4) Nasir King JR

BMorrisville State8 x12:12.21
1) Fernando Burgos FR 2) Areion Joseph FR
3) Ryan Wiese JR 4) Michael Ventricelli SO

 
Men High Jump Invite
Progression: 1.78, 1.83, 1.88, 1.93 +3cm

Facility: 2.13m F Keimon Barrow12/3/2016
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Plattsburgh SOJackson Hooper1 1.96m
RIT FRCooper Bradley2 1.93m
RPI SOConnor Cruz3 1.88m
Mansfield SOJerry Holmes4 1.88m
Utica JRLouis Pinto5 1.88m
Fisher SRBryant DePaull6 1.88m
Utica SOKaiden McCaskill7 1.88m
Cortland St. JRAndrew Farnsworth8 1.88m
Fisher SODylan Rose9 1.83m
Cortland St. FRChris Mateo10 1.83m
Plattsburgh FRCollin Pringle11 1.83m
Roberts SOCalvin Lill12 1.83m
RPI FRCalvin Chang13 1.83m
Cortland St. SOTaoig Cypher14 1.78m

 
Men High Jump Open
Progression: 1.67, 1.72, 1.77, 1.82 +3cm

Facility: 2.13m F Keimon Barrow12/3/2016
AARTFC: 1.93m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Fisher FRNasir Lanier1 1.82m
RPI FRArthur Hrycak2 1.82m
Potsdam St. SOTalan Green3 1.77m
Cortland St. FRKam Martinichio4 1.77m
Fisher SOBrendan Hall5 1.72m
Oneonta JRJayden Tsoi5 1.72m
Nazareth JRGriffin Killian5 1.72m
Mansfield FRWilliam Posey III8 1.72m
Bloomsburg FRChristian Collura9 1.72m
SUNY Delhi SORitchy Louis9 1.72m
SUNY Geneseo JRGian Carlo Di Fava11 1.67m
Oneonta JRJesse James12 1.67m

Plattsburgh SRFaris Webber--- NH
Oneonta SRJackson Sergeant--- NH
Potsdam St. JRJack Schroeder--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault Open
Progression: 3.31, 3.56 +15cm

Facility: 5.41m F Zach Ferrara2/10/2024
AARTFC: 4.45m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RIT FRJack Silvis1 4.45mA
SUNY Geneseo JRTrey Feirman2 4.16m
Cortland St. SOSkylar McFarling3 4.01m
SUNY Geneseo SOChris Desiderio4 4.01m
Cortland St. JRJohn Anderson5 4.01m
Cortland St. SOVegas Petersen6 3.86m
Cortland St. SOMatthew Breslin7 3.86m
Cortland St. FRAndrew Klammer8 3.86m
Fisher FRRichard Grabski9 3.71m
Cortland St. FRWyatt Fifield9 3.71m
Utica SOMatthew Martinez11 3.31m
Oneonta SOLoudon Krumbiegel11 3.31m
Utica FRNathaniel Powers13 3.31m
Nazareth SONolan Armitage--- NH
Mansfield SOKhyre Inman--- NH
Roberts FROwen Johnson--- NH

 
Men Pole Vault Invite
Progression: 4.33, 4.48, 4.63, 4.78, 4.93 +10cm

Facility: 5.41m F Zach Ferrara2/10/2024
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Roberts SOAustin Melvin1 5.36m
Roberts FRNoah Leathersich2 4.93m
Roberts FRTarron Metz3 4.78m
Roberts FRLuke Martinez3 4.78m
Utica FRAaron Johnson5 4.63m
RPI JRMoss Dengler6 4.63m
Roberts SOChase McFadden7 4.63m
Roberts SOJordan Bryner8 4.48m
RPI FRShawn Keenan8 4.48m
Fisher SOOren Welch10 4.48m
Nazareth SOWill D'Agata--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

Facility: 7.46m F George Alexandris1/26/2019
AARTFC: 6.75m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Hartwick SOCody Bazemore1 7.00mA
Plattsburgh JRIsaiah Ritter2 6.92mA
Plattsburgh SRJeremiah Smith3 6.78mA
RPI SOOliver Herrick4 6.58m
RPI JRErvin Owusu5 6.55m
Fisher SOSamuel Burns6 6.55m
Bloomsburg FRMichael Deckert7 6.53m
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Finals ...   (Men Long Jump)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

SUNY Geneseo SODavid Lang8 6.49m
Fisher SRBryant DePaull9 6.46m
RIT SOCole Henderson10 6.36m
Nazareth JRGriffin Killian11 6.34m
Utica FRWayne Spencer12 6.33m
Cortland St. SOBrady Melious13 6.32m
SUNY Geneseo SOChris Desiderio14 6.29m
Bloomsburg SRAndrew Kane15 6.27m
Cortland St. FRNick Malette16 6.25m
Oneonta SOGabriel Schoonmaker17 6.23m
Fisher JRDavid Argentieri18 6.20m
Bloomsburg FRJack Colonna19 6.17m
Oneonta JRJayden Tsoi19 6.17m
Mansfield FRDominic Bill21 6.16m
Cortland St. JRHayden Erick22 6.12m
Utica SOPatrick Wands23 6.09m
Mansfield FRYrayra Kasili24 6.07m
Bloomsburg FRTrent Olive25 5.98m
Mansfield SOAjani Gibson26 5.94m
SUNY Geneseo SRJackson Gloskey27 5.93m
RPI FRJack Notaro28 5.92m
SUNY Delhi JRAidan Steele29 5.89m
SUNY Geneseo FRMatt Towns30 5.86m
Mansfield FRJoseph Frye31 5.84m
Utica SOJustin Couture32 5.81m
Plattsburgh JRJacai Sanders33 5.62m
Oneonta JRJesse James34 5.58m
Potsdam St. SOTalan Green35 5.39m
Plattsburgh FRMichael Slominski36 5.23m
Cortland St. FRBrett Condos37 4.88m
Fisher SRJason Weng38 4.70m
SUNY Delhi SORitchy Louis39 4.60m
Mansfield SOJoshua Culver--- FOUL
Bloomsburg SOPaul Munoz--- FOUL
Bloomsburg SOTrevor Johnson--- FOUL
Vassar SOOwen Gifford--- FOUL
Union (N.Y.) SOAlan Mackic--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Facility: 14.98m F Amarian Hughes12/7/2024
AARTFC: 13.50m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI SOOliver Herrick1 13.89mA
Bloomsburg SOTrevor Johnson2 13.67mA
Cortland St. SOBrady Melious3 13.28m
Bloomsburg FRTrent Olive4 13.18m
Bloomsburg FRMichael Deckert5 13.13m
Castleton SRBritain Goodemote6 13.10m
SUNY Geneseo FRMatt Towns7 13.01m
Cortland St. SOTaoig Cypher8 12.94m
SUNY Geneseo JRCory Jarvis9 12.89m
Bloomsburg FRJack Colonna10 12.56m
Cortland St. SOMaddox Collier-Little11 12.54m

Fisher JRDavid Argentieri12 12.48m
SUNY Delhi JRAidan Steele13 12.44m
Cortland St. JRHayden Erick14 12.35m
Fisher SRJason Weng15 12.17m
Bloomsburg FRNathan Stackhouse16 12.14m
Bloomsburg SOLandon Kester17 12.03m
Hartwick SRMarquis Jones-Mckinney18 11.87m
RPI SOCaius Leung19 11.81m
RIT FREvan Reynolds20 11.72m
Bloomsburg SOPaul Munoz--- FOUL
Mansfield SOJoshua Culver--- FOUL
Fisher FRNicholas Erickson--- FOUL
RPI FRJack Notaro--- FOUL
Mansfield SOAjani Gibson--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put

Facility: 17.32m F Isaiah Brunache2/8/2025
AARTFC: 14.50m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Cortland St. SRIsaiah Brunache1 16.08mA
Cortland St. FRElliott Supley2 15.38mA
Nazareth SOGraeden Heichberger3 15.25mA
Bloomsburg JRKaleb Zimmerman4 14.83mA
Cortland St. JREvan Collette5 14.61mA
Mansfield FRCalvin Cragle6 14.23m
Utica FRLogan Hewitt7 14.05m
Cortland St. JRLuke Chamberlain8 13.96m
SUNY Geneseo JRChris Miller9 13.56m
Cortland St. JRCabe Hogue10 13.46m
RIT SRDean Bartles11 13.44m
Cobleskill FRWilliam Mann12 13.43m
SUNY Geneseo JRRay Trottier13 13.41m
Fisher SRJoey Curr14 13.39m
Union (N.Y.) SRMason Lang15 13.13m
Fisher SOJoseph Main16 12.93m
RPI SRPaul Sussman17 12.92m
Cortland St. SORamel Radcliff18 12.90m
RPI SRJavier Bedoya19 12.82m
Cortland St. JRSean Keane20 12.78m
Cortland St. JRQuinn Jennings21 12.73m
Union (N.Y.) SRNicholas Entner22 12.70m
RPI SRTristan Mangin23 12.64m
RPI FRJack Chappa24 12.35m
Bloomsburg FRElijalee Torres25 12.33m
Cortland St. SOJason Zaita26 12.24m
Oneonta FRJacob Blencowe27 12.18m
Bloomsburg SORyan Walker28 12.15m
SUNY Geneseo FRRyan Friel29 12.14m
RPI SONathan Burke30 12.12m
SUNY Geneseo JRJayden Carroll31 12.06m
Hartwick FRJayden Beatty32 11.97m
Utica JREdward Haeffer33 11.95m
Bloomsburg FRDylan Krugh34 11.85m
Oneonta SRJustin Baldwin35 11.77m
Union (N.Y.) SRAntonio Cocchiaro36 11.64m
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Finals ...   (Men Shot Put)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

RPI FRArthur Hrycak37 11.59m
RIT JRNoah Wilson38 11.54m
Mansfield FRJoey Biviano39 11.47m
Utica JRMichael Parry40 11.42m
RPI JRLogan Gamlin41 11.25m
Oneonta FRLogan Mullaney42 11.24m
Vassar JRAdam Finnimore43 11.20m
Roberts FRBruno Werder44 10.67m
Hartwick SOJoseph Fay45 10.44m
RPI FRCameron Bailey46 10.38m
Plattsburgh SONathan Webber47 10.23m
RIT SOKevin Taylor--- FOUL

 
Men Weight Throw

Facility: 19.55m F Luis Rivera1/14/2017
AARTFC: 15.70m A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

Cortland St. SRIsaiah Brunache1 18.75mA
Nazareth JRDavid Dobrowolski2 18.35mA
Utica SRSpencer Borghardt3 17.69mA
Utica SRJoshua Talbot4 17.69mA
Cortland St. JREvan Collette5 17.45mA
Nazareth SOGraeden Heichberger6 16.99mA
Bloomsburg JRCameron Williams7 16.79mA
Utica SOBlake Gannon8 16.20mA
Roberts SOOwen Callahan9 15.92mA
Cortland St. JRLogan Darling10 15.08m
Cortland St. JRCabe Hogue11 15.02m
Cortland St. JRLuke Chamberlain12 14.93m
Cortland St. FRElliott Supley13 14.81m
RPI FRMax Fetah14 14.80m
SUNY Geneseo JRPaul Hayes15 14.67m
Utica SOMichael Christensen16 14.63m
SUNY Geneseo JRChris Miller17 14.55m
Cortland St. JRQuinn Jennings18 14.54m
Utica SOMichael Blenis19 14.45m
RIT SREddie Bedient20 14.42m
Bloomsburg SRMichael Taylor21 14.41m
Bloomsburg FRDylan Krugh22 14.41m
Fisher SOBlake Reese23 14.38m
SUNY Geneseo FRAdam Depuy24 14.06m
RPI SRPaul Sussman25 13.87m
Oneonta JRConnor Vredenburgh26 13.73m
RPI SRColby Grove27 13.70m
Fisher SRGavin Grinnell28 13.57m
RPI JRCooper Kelly29 13.42m
Oneonta SRJustin Baldwin30 13.34m
Bloomsburg SORyan Walker31 13.24m
Plattsburgh SOZachary Stevens32 13.21m
Roberts FRWilliam Miller33 13.19m
Bloomsburg SRJack Donchez34 13.07m
Cortland St. JRSean Keane35 13.03m
Union (N.Y.) SRNicholas Entner36 12.95m

SUNY Geneseo JRJayden Carroll37 12.95m
RPI SRJavier Bedoya38 12.79m
Roberts SREthan LaClair39 12.75m
RPI SOJack Canalori40 12.72m
RPI SRTristan Mangin41 12.63m
RIT SRDean Bartles42 12.53m
Utica JREdward Haeffer43 12.36m
Union (N.Y.) SRMason Lang44 12.27m
Bloomsburg FRCharles Brittingham45 11.58m
Plattsburgh SONathan Webber46 11.18m
Utica JRMichael Parry47 10.80m
Utica SONikos Johnson48 10.35m
Fisher SOMichael Zatlukal--- FOUL

 
Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI JRLeo Lomangino1 7.24   799
SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken2 7.24   799
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj3 7.34   765
Roberts SONoah Schales4 7.37   755
RIT FRDominic Davis5 7.43   736
SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez6 7.44   732
RPI FRJack Currie7 7.50   713
RPI JRDillen Owusu8 7.53   703
SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan9 7.56   694
Roberts SODiego Arellano Jasso10 7.58   687
Sage SRDylan Lawless11 7.58   687
Utica SORiley Smith12 7.66   662
Fisher FRLondon Premo13 7.66   662
Utica SOHarley Hugunine14 7.69   653
Nazareth SRAaron Lund15 7.82   613

 
Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RIT FRDominic Davis1 2:51.04   755
Nazareth SRAaron Lund2 2:53.79   726
RPI JRLeo Lomangino3 2:54.03   724
Fisher FRLondon Premo4 2:57.35   690
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj5 2:58.98   674
Utica SORiley Smith6 3:01.94   645
RPI FRJack Currie7 3:02.95   636
SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken8 3:06.57   601
RPI JRDillen Owusu9 3:12.14   550
Roberts SONoah Schales10 3:14.33   531
SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez11 3:15.03   525
Utica SOHarley Hugunine12 3:16.37   513
Sage SRDylan Lawless13 3:21.26   471
SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan--- DNF

 
Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken1 8.56   846
Roberts SODiego Arellano Jasso2 8.88   772
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Finals ...   (Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Nazareth SRAaron Lund3 8.89   770
RIT FRDominic Davis4 8.92   764
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj5 8.97   752
RPI JRLeo Lomangino6 9.22   698
Fisher FRLondon Premo7 9.28   685
RPI JRDillen Owusu8 9.30   681
Utica SORiley Smith9 9.33   675
Sage SRDylan Lawless10 9.43   654
SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan11 9.46   648
Utica SOHarley Hugunine12 9.50   639
SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez13 9.59   621
RPI FRJack Currie14 9.62   615
Roberts SONoah Schales15 9.99   543

 
Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez1 1.83m   653
RPI JRDillen Owusu2 1.80m   627
RIT FRDominic Davis3 1.77m   602
SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan3 1.77m   602
Roberts SODiego Arellano Jasso3 1.77m   602
SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken6 1.74m   577
RPI JRLeo Lomangino6 1.74m   577
Sage SRDylan Lawless8 1.71m   552
Nazareth SRAaron Lund8 1.71m   552
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj10 1.68m   528
Fisher FRLondon Premo11 1.65m   504
Utica SORiley Smith12 1.56m   434
Utica SOHarley Hugunine12 1.56m   434
RPI FRJack Currie14 1.50m   389
Roberts SONoah Schales15 1.38m   303

 
Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI JRDillen Owusu1 4.30m   702
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj2 4.00m   617
SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez2 4.00m   617
SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan4 3.50m   482
Nazareth SRAaron Lund4 3.50m   482
Sage SRDylan Lawless6 3.40m   457
SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken6 3.40m   457
RPI FRJack Currie8 3.30m   431
RIT FRDominic Davis9 3.20m   406
Utica SOHarley Hugunine9 3.20m   406
Roberts SONoah Schales11 3.10m   381
RPI JRLeo Lomangino11 3.10m   381
Utica SORiley Smith13 3.00m   357
Fisher FRLondon Premo14 2.70m   286
Roberts SODiego Arellano Jasso--- NH

 
Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI JRLeo Lomangino1 6.55m   709
Fisher FRLondon Premo2 6.46m   688
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj3 6.44m   684
SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken4 6.42m   679
Sage SRDylan Lawless5 6.41m   677
Nazareth SRAaron Lund6 6.31m   655
RIT FRDominic Davis7 6.29m   650
Roberts SODiego Arellano Jasso8 6.25m   641
RPI JRDillen Owusu9 6.17m   624
Roberts SONoah Schales9 6.17m   624
SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez11 6.11m   610
SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan12 6.10m   608
Utica SOHarley Hugunine13 5.55m   492
RPI FRJack Currie14 5.48m   477
Utica SORiley Smith15 5.11m   404

 
Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

RPI JRDillen Owusu1 12.17m   617
SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken2 11.97m   605
RPI JRLeo Lomangino3 11.30m   564
Roberts SODiego Arellano Jasso4 11.05m   549
Fisher FRLondon Premo5 10.51m   516
SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan6 10.41m   510
Nazareth SRAaron Lund7 10.10m   492
Roberts SONoah Schales8 9.97m   484
Sage SRDylan Lawless9 9.78m   472
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj10 9.63m   463
RIT FRDominic Davis11 9.33m   445
Utica SOHarley Hugunine12 8.99m   425
RPI FRJack Currie13 8.93m   422
SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez14 8.84m   416
Utica SORiley Smith15 7.41m   331

 
Men Heptathlon

Facility: 4992 F Thomas Rich2/7/2025
AARTFC: 3900 A

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Finals

SUNY Geneseo FRWill Hawken1 4564A
RPI JRDillen Owusu2 4504A
Nazareth SRJack Pomykaj3 4483A
RPI JRLeo Lomangino4 4452A
RIT FRDominic Davis5 4358A
Nazareth SRAaron Lund6 4290A
SUNY Geneseo FRKendry Rodriguez7 4174A
Fisher FRLondon Premo8 4031A
Sage SRDylan Lawless9 3970A
RPI FRJack Currie10 3683
Roberts SONoah Schales11 3621
Utica SOHarley Hugunine12 3562
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Finals ...   (Men Heptathlon)
Yr   SchoolName Finals

SUNY Geneseo SODaniel Pagan13 3544
Utica SORiley Smith14 3508


